

# AUTOWORX HOUSE

C/O176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721

TEL: 64520715 FAX: 64529250

## ESTIMATE

TEO MENG TECK KENNETH

c/o 46 Lentor Plain

Singapore 786548

*Not Authorised*  
*1/1/2018*  
*Resurvey After Repair*

Date: 12/4/2018

| QUANTITY                             | PARTICULARS                           | AMOUNT (\$) |
|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-------------|
| <b>RE: HYUNDAI AVANTE / SJQ7247B</b> |                                       |             |
| 1 pc                                 | rear boot lid                         | 508.40      |
| 2 pcs                                | rear boot lamp                        | 368.40      |
| 2 pcs                                | rear boot lid hinges                  | 221.20      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear boot lid reverse lamp            | 184.20      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear boot outer garnish               | 259.50      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear boot lock                        | 139.30      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear boot lock catch                  | 34.50       |
| 1 pc                                 | rear boot weatherstrip                | 166.40      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear boot logo emblem                 | 47.00       |
| 1 pc                                 | rear boot emblem 'S'                  | 23.00       |
| 1 pc                                 | rear boot emblem 'AVANTE'             | 37.00       |
| 1 pc                                 | rear bumper                           | 459.10      |
| 2 pcs                                | rear bumper side bracket              | 91.40       |
| 1 pc                                 | rear bumper sponge                    | 198.40      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear bumper reinforcement             | 232.80      |
| 2 pcs                                | rear bumper reinforcement bracket     | 352.00      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear bumper side retainer             | 45.70       |
| 1 pc                                 | rear spare tyre holder bolt           | 38.50       |
| 1 pc                                 | rear spare tyre panel heat proof clad | 150.00      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear end panel                        | 527.40      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear end panel garnish                | 228.80      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear exhaust silencer                 | 680.20      |
| 2 pcs                                | rear tail lamp assy                   | 706.80      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear spare tyre top board             | 374.30      |
| 1 pc                                 | rear spare tyre panel                 | 588.00      |
| 1 pc                                 | spare tyre lock bolt                  | 57.30       |
| 1 pc                                 | rear fender air drafter               | 117.30      |
| sub-total                            |                                       | 6836.90     |

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

|       |                                                                                                           |             |      |           |   |
|-------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------|-----------|---|
|       | Balance brought forward.                                                                                  |             |      | 6,836.90  |   |
| 1 pc  | front bumper lower air grille                                                                             |             |      | 197.60    | X |
| 2 pcs | front bumper side retainer                                                                                | @ 67.80     | mis  | 135.60    | L |
| 1 pc  | front bumper sponge                                                                                       |             |      | 263.40    | . |
| 1 pc  | front bonnet                                                                                              |             |      | 764.00    | X |
| 1 pc  | front bonnet rubber seal                                                                                  |             |      | 117.70    | X |
| 1 pc  | front bonnet lock                                                                                         |             |      | 124.30    | X |
| 2 pcs | front head lamp lower clip                                                                                | @ 8.40      |      | 16.80     | X |
| 2 pcs | horn                                                                                                      | @ 156.00    |      | 312.00    | X |
| 1 pc  | front bumper                                                                                              |             |      | 467.80    | L |
| 1 pc  | front bumper reinforcement                                                                                |             |      | 219.10    | ? |
| 1 pc  | front bumper sponge                                                                                       |             |      | 195.00    | ? |
| 1 pc  | front bumper top grille                                                                                   |             |      | 350.00    | ? |
| 1 pc  | front bumper top grille emblem                                                                            |             |      | 47.00     | ? |
| 2 pcs | front head lamp assy                                                                                      | @ 434.80    | mis  | 869.60    | X |
| 1 pc  | front support panel                                                                                       |             |      | 716.00    | X |
| 1 pc  | front radiator air guard L/H                                                                              |             |      | 87.40     | X |
| 1 pc  | front radiator air guard R/H                                                                              |             |      | 87.40     | X |
| 1 pc  | air con condenser                                                                                         |             |      | 898.10    | X |
|       |                                                                                                           | sub - total |      | 12,705.70 |   |
|       |                                                                                                           | less 20%    |      | 2,541.14  |   |
|       |                                                                                                           | sub - total |      | 10,164.56 |   |
| 1 set | reverse sensor                                                                                            | s.nett      | shor | 220.00    |   |
| 1 pc  | front number plate                                                                                        | s.nett      |      | 35.00     |   |
| 1 pc  | front number plate casing                                                                                 | s.nett      |      | 35.00     |   |
|       | To remove and replace all the parts mentioned above, panel beat and realign the necessary affected areas. |             |      | 1,680.00  |   |
|       | To spray painting on affected areas.                                                                      |             |      | 1,200.00  |   |
|       | To remove and refit carpet and trimming to enable repair.                                                 |             |      | 150.00    |   |
|       | To remove and refit exhaust system.                                                                       |             |      | 80.00     | X |
|       | To apply rust proofing on affected areas.                                                                 |             |      | 150.00    |   |
|       | To check wiring system.                                                                                   |             |      | 50.00     |   |
|       | To apply water proof sealant on affected areas.                                                           |             |      | 150.00    |   |
|       | To install reverse sensor.                                                                                |             |      | 80.00     |   |
|       | To refit air con component and top up gas.                                                                |             |      | 140.00    | ? |
|       |                                                                                                           | total       |      | 14,134.56 |   |